
Qual

W L % W L % W L % W L % >=6

1 2 Jack Lamont Millers 4 28 2 93% 88 19 82% 1138 776 59% 8 3 73% 10

2 1 Andy Smith Flynnstones 1 25 2 93% 75 23 77% 1019 726 58% 6 6 50% 9

3 3 Brian Selby-Smith Coalmen 1 18 3 86% 55 17 76% 749 496 60% 3 3 50% 7

4 6 Daniel Ryan Fielders 1 15 4 79% 50 20 71% 724 541 57% 6 3 67% 7

5 4 Ravi Prajapati Millers 2 20 7 74% 69 28 71% 987 733 57% 8 2 80% 9

6 5 Phillip Wilson Coalmen 3 20 7 74% 67 30 69% 979 735 57% 11 2 85% 9

7 8 Flynn Johnston Flynnstones 2 12 5 71% 39 27 59% 639 593 52% 3 6 33% 6

8 9 Kiran Thapa Coalmen 2 18 9 67% 63 37 63% 959 797 55% 9 3 75% 9

9 7 Alex Milton Millers 1 16 8 67% 58 36 62% 928 778 54% 6 3 67% 8

10 10 Lee Peacock Fielders 4 13 9 59% 43 35 55% 692 640 52% 7 3 70% 8

11 11 Brad Roberts Knighties 4 11 10 52% 41 36 53% 710 658 52% 4 6 40% 8

12 12 Viyada Gow Phillies 1 13 14 48% 56 53 51% 994 995 50% 5 5 50% 9

13 13 Arj Parajuli Flynnstones 3 9 11 45% 36 40 47% 679 718 49% 4 6 40% 7

14 14 Craig Lamont Millers 3 7 11 39% 29 38 43% 570 614 48% 10 5 67% 3

15 16 Phil Marion Phillies 2 4 8 33% 18 25 42% 392 416 49% 2 2 50% 4

16 15 Peter Higgins Fielders 2 8 18 31% 34 62 35% 788 976 45% 9 3 75% 9

17 17 Jo Ellis Knighties 1 5 16 24% 26 50 34% 641 748 46% 1 7 13% 8

18 18 Ray Van Koersveld Phillies 4 4 17 19% 16 52 24% 512 685 43% 3 8 27% 7

19 20 Lindsay Jones Knighties 3 3 15 17% 15 46 25% 462 610 43% 2 8 20% 6

20 19 Michele Knight Knighties 2 2 13 13% 17 41 29% 422 587 42% 0 5 0% 6

21 21 David Coleman Coalmen 4 1 14 7% 5 44 10% 295 531 36% 5 3 63% 4

22 22 Mitchell Wilson Phillies 3 1 14 7% 4 42 9% 235 499 32% 1 7 13% 5

23 24 David Field Fielders 3 1 16 6% 4 49 8% 295 570 34% 0 7 0% 5

24 23 Nicole Hadley Flynnstones 4 1 19 5% 9 58 13% 407 718 36% 1 7 13% 7

W L % W L % W L % W L %

0 3 0% 0 9 0% 23 99 19% 0 1 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%0
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2025 Competition 2 - 3 Grade - Individual Stats
Round 10 - 3/07/25

Matches Games Points Doubles
Rank

Last 

Week
H'cap



Jo Ellis, 17 

Viyada Gow, 12

Alex Milton, 9 

Daniel Ryan, 4 

Andy Smith, 2 

Brian Selby-Smith, 3

Michele Knight, 20

Phil Marion, 15

Ravi Prajapati, 5

Peter Higgins, 16

Flynn Johnston, 7

Kiran Thapa, 8 

Lindsay Jones, 19

Mitchell Wilson, 22

Craig Lamont, 14

David Field, 23 

Arj Parajuli, 13 

Phillip Wilson, 6

Brad Roberts, 11

Ray Van Koersveld, 18

Jack Lamont, 1

Lee Peacock, 10

Nicole Hadley, 24

David Coleman, 21
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